Course Code

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
2016-2017 FALL SEMESTER UNDERGRADUATE COURSELIST

Course Name

MENG104(1)
MENG104(2)
MENG104(3)
CMPE108 (2)
MENG190 (1)
MECT190(1)

MENG201(1,2)
MENG203(1,2)

CIVL211(1,2)
MENG231 (1)
MENG233(1)
MENG233(2)

MENG222(1,2)

MENG244 (1,2)
MENG245 (1)
MENG245 (2)
MENG246(1)
MENG286(1)
MENG286(2)
MENG303(1)
MENG331(1)
MENG332(1)
MENG345(1)
MENG353(L)
MECT361 (1)
MENG364 (1)
MENG375(1)
MECT375(1)
MENG376(1)
MENG442(1)
MENG422(1)
MENG488(1)
MENG489(1)
MENG400 (1)
MECT400(1)
MENG410(1)
MECT410(1)
MENG410(2)
MECT410(2)
MENG410(3)
MECT410(3)

MENG410(4)

Engineering Graphics
Engineering Graphics
Engineering Graphics
Algorithms & Programming
Intr. to Mechanical Eng.

Intr. To Mechatronics Eng.
Mechanical Workshop Practice
Experimental Methods for Eng.
Statics

Engineering Mechanics

Rigid Body Dynamics

Rigid Body Dynamics

Strength of Materials

Credit
3
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4(Civil & Mech)
4
4

Fundamentals of Thermodynamics 3 (IE Dept.)

Thermodynamics-I
Thermodynamics-I
Thermodynamics-11
Material Science
Material Science
Principles of CAE
Dynamics of Machinery
Control Systems

Heat Transfer

Fluid Mechanics
Mechat.Comp. &Instrumentation
Manufacturing Technology.
Machine Elements-1
Machine Elements-|
Machine Elements-I1
Solar Engineering
Automotive Engines
Welding Technology
Corrosion of Materials
Industrial Training
Industrzal Training

Introduction to Capstone Design
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Instructor

Ali Vatankhah

Ali Vatankhah

Ali Vatankhah

Comp. Eng. Dept.

Poorya Ghafurpour

Behnam Eskandariun

Lec. Cafer Kizilérs

Res. Assist. Amir Teimourian
Civil Eng. Dept.

Sadegh Mazloomi

Prof. Dr. Fuat Egelioglu

Dog¢. Dr. Qasim Zeeshan

Lec. Cafer Kizilors

Dr. Devrim Aydin

Prof. Dr. Ugur Atikol

Dr. Devrim Aydin

Yrd. Doc. Dr. Murat Ozdenefe
Dr. Behzad Heidar Shenaz
Lec. Cafer Kizilors

Doc. Dr. Qasim Zeeshan

Do¢. Dr. Qasim Zeeshan

Prof. Dr. Ugur Atikol

Yrd. Do¢. Dr. Murat Ozdenefe
Do¢. Dr. Hasan Hacisevki
Yrd. Dog¢. Dr. Davut Solyal:
Dog. Dr. Qasim Zeeshan

Yrd. Do¢. Dr. Neriman Ozada
Yrd. Dog¢. Dr. Neriman Ozada
Yrd. Dog. Dr. Neriman Ozadan
Yrd. Dog. Dr. Murat Ozdenefe
Doc. Dr. Hasan Hacisevki
Dr. Behzad Heidar Shenas
Dr. Behzad Heidar Shenaz
Dog¢. Dr. Hasan Hacsevki
Doc. Dr. Hasan Hacisevki
Prof. Dr. Fuat Egelioglu

I

Do¢. Dr. Hasan Hacisevki

I

Yrd. Dog. Dr. Neriman Ozada

I I

Yrd. Do¢. Dr.Murat Ozdenefe

Quota
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

10



MECT410(4)
MENG410(5)
MENG410(6)
MENG411(1)
MECT411(1)
MENG411(2)
MECT411(2)
MENG411(3)
MECT411(3)

I I

Capstone Team Project
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Capstone Team Project

w W W W w WL P

Lec. Cafer Kizilors

Prof. Dr. Ugur Atikol

Do¢. Dr. Hasan Hacisevki
Yrd. Dog. Dr. Davut Solyalr
Yrd. Dog¢. Dr. Davut Solyali
Yrd. Dog. Dr. Neriman Ozada

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



